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Dressage:

Cavalier
Lea GONFARD
Nadine BONIN
Clemence FOURNERIE
Anne Lise FAURE
Taos YAZLI LEPRINCE
Ona SANTIAGO
Corine EMMANUELLI
Gaelle EGEA
Pauline JOURNET
Jawen CHEVALLIER
Emy LOUSTALET
Ethan MELLOUL
Johan MOINEAU
Cylia GONZALEZ
Marielou ATGER
Charlotte GRAMFORT
Laura MONGES
Maiwenn WAGNON
Frederique BRUOT
Marion CHEMLI
Augustine CARON
Sarah MICHEL
Julie REQUIER
Alienor DARBON
Claire GUYON
Charlotte PATELSKI
Deborah DHEURLE
Mylene GROS
Camille BRUN
Emma Pacome VEJUX
Angelina MOLONGUET
Emma GATIER
Audrey NURIT
Charline LORENZO
Eric ZAYONNET
Sophie ZAYONNET

Amateur 3

Cheval
TAREK
GERSHIN MAGUISE
ARKOS DES ESTRADES
CARLITA CONTI
ELIGHONN
GALIBOT D'EN VIEL AA
DEFI D'AUVILLE
GALANT DES MEAS AA
DJEDI DU MONTCEAU
IN FINE DE SEGURET
EXPLOD
V'LAND DU GUSTIN

BELLISSIMA DE ROULARD

GUERLIN BOISDORE
FILS D'AZY
INEDITE DE L'OMBRE
BARRICHELLO
CHANCE Z
BOY DE VESQUERIE
VERTIGE D'AUBIGNY
EL MACHO DU LESME
ARAGORNE DES ROYS
KHVAR
DIX MOIS AA
CEYCHEL DE GO
FLASH DU NEIPO
UBU ROYAL
D'ART TAGNAN
CADOULA DE LAYE
SPIRIT PRIMA
GRANOLA DES ARCIS
ANIEL
FILOU DU PARC
HAZARD DES PINETS
HERITAGE DES VIGNES
UDALGO DES MONTS

Club
ECURIE FRANCO SUISSE
ECURIE DU LAC
TEAM CAUVIAC
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
DOMAINE EQUESTRE DE CALIANE
C E DE FONT ROMEU
L ARCHE DE MONE
C E DU DARDAILLON
CAVALIERS DU ROUSINE
CE DES CHIMERES
HARAS DE CASTILLE
C E DE FONT ROMEU
ECURIE DU SUBLON
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
CE DES CHIMERES
LES CAVALIERS DES 3 FONTAINES
CAVALIERS DU ROUSINE
CEDE FONT ROMEU
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
DE DU RELAIS DE ST PONS
DE DU RELAIS DE ST PONS
TEAM D ICIET LA
ECURIE FRANCO SUISSE
ECURIE DE SAINT AMAND
AUX ECURIES D AIGUILLON
DOMAINE EQUESTRE DE CALIANE
HARAS DE BERRE
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ECURIES DU CROSS DE LA COLLINE
CAVALIERS DU ROUSINE
ECURIE DE LA LIBERTE
HARAS DE CASTILLE
BEMOGA
ACF
C E LE DOMINO
C E LE DOMINO

Dress
08:30
08:37
08:44
08:51
08:58
09:05
09:12
09:19
09:26
09:33
09:50
09:57
10:04
10:11
10:18
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:46
10:53
11:10
11:17
11:24
11:31
11:38
11:45
11:52
11:59
12:06
12:13
12:30
12:37
12:44
12:51
12:58
13:05

carriere Herbye haut et cross le samedi, CSO le dimanche

Cross
14:35
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:45
14:47
14:50
14:52
14:55
14.57
15:00
15:02
15:05
15.07
15:10
15:12
15:15
15:17
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:27
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:50
15:52
15:55
15:57
16:00
16:02

CsoO

Début
10:45

Passage
dans
I'ordre
inverse
du

classement

Fin
11:57




